
 

WHITE ZONE 2016 – 17: FIXTURE 
 

Round Date Competition Venue Time 
Round 1 Sat, 8th October 2016 Program 1 Nunawading (BSAT) From 1:00pm 

Round 2 Sat, 15th October 2016 Program 2 Nunawading (BSAT) From 1:30pm 

Round 3 Sat, 22nd October 2016 (Zone v Zone1) Program 1 Aberfeldie From 1:00pm 

Round 4 Sat, 29th October 2016 Program 2 Nunawading (BSAT) From 1:30pm 

Round 5 Sat, 12th November 2016 Program 1 
Yarra Ranges (Mt 
Evelyn) 

From 1:00pm 

Round 6 Sun, 20th November 2016 Program 2 Doncaster From 12.00pm 

Round 7 Sat, 3rd December 2016 Program 1 
Yarra Ranges (Mt 
Evelyn) 

From 1:00pm 

Round 8 Sat, 10th December 2016 (Zone v Zone2) Program 2 Nunawading (BSAT) From 12:00pm 

Round 9 Thurs, 15th December 2016 (Twilight Meet) Program 1 Nunawading (BSAT) From 6:00pm 

Round 10 Sat, 7th January 2017 Program 2 Nunawading (BSAT) From 1:30pm 

Round 11 Sat, 14th January 2017 (Zone v Zone3) Program 1 Nunawading (BSAT) From 12:00pm 

Round 12 Sat, 21st January 2017 Program 2 Nunawading (BSAT) From 1:30pm 

AV Shield Final Sat, 11th February 2017 Program 2 Lakeside Stadium From 9:00am 
 

Venue Location 

Albert Park Lakeside Stadium, Aughtie Drive, Albert Park 

Nunawading Bill Sewart Athletics Track, Crn Burwood Hwy & Newhaven Rd, Burwood 

Yarra Ranges Morrison Reserve, Burdap Drive, Mt Evelyn 

Doncaster Tom Kelly Athletics Track, Cnr. Victoria & George Streets, Doncaster 

Aberfeldie Moonie Valley Athletics Centre, Corio Street, Essendon 

 

 


